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Herrer
1 Ole Martin Korsnes 100 100 70 90 60 60 90 80 650
2 Martin Roald 90 100 100 100 60 450
3 Oskar Andreas Goksøyr 20 90 0 60 60 90 90 410
4 Kristian Kvam 70 70 70 90 100 400
5 Mathias Karlsen 80 70 50 90 90 0 380
6 Håkon Welle Glomset 40 40 0 100 60 100 340
6 Torgrim Hovet 30 90 0 0 50 0 90 80 340
8 Rune Hole 30 30 20 10 40 50 40 90 310
9 Stein Nordvoll 10 10 40 0 60 90 10 80 300
9 Reidar Tenden Rasmussen 70 0 0 60 20 80 70 300
11 Espen Hove 100 80 80 260
12 Håvard Elias Hovet Aas 50 70 80 50 250
13 Tore Bjørnstad 50 100 30 180
14 Simon Skylstad Hole 0 0 80 0 0 0 30 0 0 60 170
14 Helge Garli Roald 30 30 40 70 170
16 Jørgen S. Garli 70 0 10 0 60 10 150
17 Stian Gaudestad 100 100
18 Markus Gaudestad 80 80
18 Øyvind Flatmark Utgård 20 0 20 20 20 80
20 Eirik Kaland 70 0 70
20 Egil Ulvestad 70 0 0 0 70
22 solan Vikstad-Nordal 50 50
22 petter elias langoy velle 50 50
22 Karl Magnus Unhjem 50 50
25 Morten Rolfsen 0 20 0 0 0 20 40
26 Edvard Aas 0 0 30 30
27 kristian ulvestad 0 20 0 0 20
27 Per-Ola Utgård 0 0 20 0 0 20
27 kristian skauvik 20 20
30 Robin Urke Brunstad 0 0
30 Henrik Alnes 0 0
30 Sander Birkhol 0 0
30 Ole Henrik Wahlquist 0 0
30 ibrahim bader 0 0
30 Ole-Christian Sætre 0 0 0
30 Lars Martin Kornberg 0 0
30 Stian Våtmyr 0 0 0
30 Tobias 0 0
30 Tobias Manthey 0 0
30 arn hovland 0 0
30 Elias Vågsæter 0 0
30 Atsada Pasomsat 0 0 0 0

Damer
1 Jenny Unhjem 100 100 100 300
2 Ida Sofie Støylen 90 90
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 Herrer           

1 Simon Skylstad Hole 71 77 58 70 80 62 64 66 69 69 686

2 Ole Martin Korsnes 54 59 60 55 63 59 58 55 463

3 Rune Hole 65 63 63 61 60 57 64 62 495

4 Stein Nordvoll 70 64 61 70 59 58 63 61 506

5 Torgrim Hovet 65 61 66 70 64 63 58 61 508

6 Oskar Andreas Goksøyr 67 61 66 59 59 53 60 425

7 Reidar Tenden Rasmussen 63 65 73 59 59 61 68 448

8 Håkon Welle Glomset 63 66 63 53 56 53 354

9 Mathias Karlsen 59 63 61 55 56 65 359

10 Jørgen S. Garli 63 67 64 70 59 63 386

11 Morten Rolfsen 78 68 68 68 72 68 422

12 Martin Roald 55 56 50 52 59 272

13 Kristian Kvam 60 58 60 53 52 283

14 Øyvind Flatmark Utgård 67 65 67 60 68 327

15 Per-Ola Utgård 69 74 67 68 79 357

16 Håvard Elias Hovet Aas 62 63 57 57 239

17 Helge Garli Roald 63 62 66 58 249

18 Egil Ulvestad 60 68 62 70 260

19 kristian ulvestad 72 69 65 70 276

20 Espen Hove 56 57 55 168

21 Tore Bjørnstad 60 54 58 172

22 Edvard Aas 66 68 65 199

23 Atsada Pasomsat 69 76 71 216

24 Eirik Kaland 60 62 122

25 Stian Våtmyr 65 72 137

26 Ole-Christian Sætre 77 79 156

27 Stian Gaudestad 59 59

28 Karl Magnus Unhjem 61 61

29 solan Vikstad-Nordal 62 62

30 Markus Gaudestad 67 67

31 Sander Birkhol 68 68

31 kristian skauvik 68 68

33 Ole Henrik Wahlquist 70 70

33 petter elias langoy velle 70 70

35 Henrik Alnes 71 71

36 Robin Urke Brunstad 72 72

36 arn hovland 72 72

38 Lars Martin Kornberg 73 73

38 Tobias Manthey 73 73

40 Elias Vågsæter 74 74

41 Tobias 75 75

42 ibrahim bader 91 91

 Damer           

1 Jenny Unhjem 65 72 64 201

2 Ida Sofie Støylen 83 83
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